END YEAR
1942
1948
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
1964
1965

START YEAR
1937
1946
1943
1947
1949
1944
1947
1949
1946
1948
1951
1948
1947
1947
1952
1949
1949
1948
1949
1950
1948
1953
1950
1950
1949
1951
1952
1951
1950
1951
1951
1951
1955
1956
1951
1952
1953
1953
1954
1953
1953
1959
1960
1955
1954
1955
1955
1956
1963
1957
1961

LAST
Woolley
Neary
Mckay
Bern
Munro
Lord
Iversen
Scott
Macgregor
Munro
Wattam
Brickell
Donkin
Brickell
Jeffreys
Hanvey
Hanvey
Bain
Cooke
Freeth
Windram
Douglas
Kean
Dickey
Forrest
Calvert
Campbell
Somerville
Humphreys
Keane
Middleton
Prince
Gordon
Sandiford
Williams
Keith
Munro
MacLennan
Volkov
Woollacott
Cliffe
Denmead
Stott
Whimp
Proud
Grey
Morris
bridgman
Hanvey
Haskell
Buisson

FIRST
Owen
Rex
Don
Judith
lan
Judith
Barbara
Barry
Donald
Bevney
D.
Derek
Erica
Gavin
Shirley
Noel
Bruce
Dianne
Jennifer
Susan
Julie
Georgina
Robert
Cynthia
Jeanette
lan
Pamela
Darrell
Keith
Cherrie
Glenys
Vera
Heather
Sue
Sharyn
Betty
Denise
John
Wendy
Dorothy
Josephine
Rod
David
Dianne
Rod
Heather
Clive
elizabeth
Robin
Jane
Stephanie



1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1967
1969
1969
1969
1969
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1976
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1981
1984
1989
1995
1995
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2005
2018
2020

1960
1958
1957
1958
1965
1959
1963
1962
1962
1962
1963
1967
1970
1969
1972
1972
1971
1973
1957
1969
1974
1974
1975
1979
1983
1989
1991
1992
1996
1997
1989
1989
1995
1992
2000
2014

Bannan
Litttle
Philpot
Ellis
Warren
Chatfield
Sweetman
Monk
Allsopp
Bootten
Hanvey
Kelso
McKay
Ganley
Hack
Andersen
Glover
Ramsay
Webb
Donnelly
Douglas
Neil
Jamison
Secker
Brewer
Delaney
Gunthorp
Hawkins
Pearce
Twaddle
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Mitchell
Drummond (Davison)
Mcpherson
Bates
Smith
Wattam
Tucker

Anne
Joanne
Jane
Dot
Jane
Susan
Maurice
Julie
Julie
Wendy
Colin
Dardie
Linda
Josephine
Dan
Penelope
Caroline
Norman
Dave
Sharon
Cristine
Tracy
Jennifer
Gayle
Claus
Kimberly
Kate
Nicholas
Amy
Maggie
Karen
Mike
Toby
Annette
Caz
Siobhan
Samantha
Pamela
D.
Nicole



MAIDEN

Price
Dunnet
Eyre

Moss

Moscrip

Hanvey

MacGregor
Hatton
Rawlings
Langford
Douglas

Robson
Petchell

Duggie
Turner

Muller
White
McLachlan
Wooller
Mason
Ingram
Moss

Humpreys

Winefield

McKay
Philpot
Andrews

Wildman
Branch



Treliving
Powell

Petchell
Warren
Wildman
Withers
Roberts
Harford

Ganley

Stevens

Bannan
Brooke
Hawkins
Dickens

Roberts

Kelly

Henderson



